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Receipt #
Trans Date Redeemed Acct# Chk# Type InterFund# Vendor Amount Memo
1726  05/10/2021 20 39929 Claims Arrow Lumber 411.90
518 38 31 00 Town Hall Operating ¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 33.84 Lumber, Netting
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppl 001 Current Expense Fund 123.71 Heavy Duty Bags, Painting Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Sup 401 Electric Fund 3549 Drywall, Tarp
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppl 001 Current Expense Fund 19.41 Simple Green
576 80 35 00 Parks Tools & Minor E 001 Current Expense Fund 35.59 Rake, Bucket
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppl 410 Water Fund 9.38 ZipTies
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppl 001 Current Expense Fund 9.32 Painting Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppl 410 Water Fund 26.08 Lumber, Caulk, Hillman Fasteners
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppl 001 Current Expense Fund 45.29 Moss Out
518 38 31 00 Town Hall Operating ¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 7.12 Hillman Fasteners
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppl 001 Current Expense Fund 14.53 Lumber, Hillman Fasteners
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppl 001 Current Expense Fund 6.57 Paint
518 38 31 00 Town Hall Operating ¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 38.68 Trowel, Gloves, Plants
518 38 31 00 Town Hall Operating ¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 6.89 Spray Paint
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28504 33.84
28505 123.71
28506 35.49
28507 55.00
28508 9.38
28509 9.32
28510 26.08
28525 45.29
28526 7.12
28527 14.53
28528 6.57
28529 38.68
28540 6.89
1727 05/10/2021 20 39930 Claims Associated Petroleum 1,443.55
521 20 32 00 Law Enforcement Fuel 001 Current Expense Fund 471.84 Fuel Purchases
533 10 32 00 Electric Fuel 401 Electric Fund 301.32 Fuel Purchases
534 10 32 00 Water Fuel 410 Water Fund 335.20 Fuel Purchases
535 10 32 00 Sewer Fuel 411 Sewer Fund 335.19 Fuel Purchases
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28498 1,443.55
1728 05/10/2021 20 39931 Claims Blacksheep Technology 1,564.55
514 23 41 00 Finance Professional £ 001 Current Expense Fund 372.26 April 2021 Support
521 20 41 00 Law Enforcement Pro 001 Current Expense Fund 194.22 April 2021 Support
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533 80 41 00 Electric Professional S 401 Electric Fund 48.56 April 2021 Support
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Ser 410 Water Fund 48.56 April 2021 Support
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Set 411 Sewer Fund 48.56 April 2021 Support
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 97.09 April 2021 Support
514 23 41 00 Finance Professional & 001 Current Expense Fund 347.44
521 20 41 00 Law Enforcement Pro 001 Current Expense Fund 181.27
533 80 41 00 Electric Professional S 401 Electric Fund 45.32
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Ser 410 Water Fund 45.32
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Set 411 Sewer Fund 45.32
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 90.63
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28493 809.25
28511 755.30
1729 05/10/2021 20 39932 Claims City of Bonney Lake 5,457.69
512 50 41 00 Court Professional Ser 001 Current Expense Fund 3,278.26 Court Services March 2021
512 50 41 00 Court Professional Ser 001 Current Expense Fund 2,179.43 Court Services February 2021
Acct Pay# Amount PO'sPaid
28496 3,278.26
28499 2,179.43
1730 05/10/2021 20 39933 Claims ESCI 1,250.00
531 3043 00 Storm Drain Training 450 Storm Drain Fund 83.32 Safety Training
53340 43 00 Electric Training 401 Electric Fund 583.34 Sefety Training
534 40 43 00 Water Training 410 Water Fund 291.67 Safety Training
535 40 43 00 Sewer Training 411 Sewer Fund 291.67 Safety Training
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28530 1,250.00
1731  05/10/2021 20 39934 Claims Eatonville - Utilities 16,270.48
518 36 47 00 Town Hall Utility Serv 001 Current Expense Fund 637.22 TOE Utilities
531 18 47 00 Storm Drain Utility Se 450 Storm Drain Fund 53.86 TOE Utilities
533 80 47 00 Electric Utility Service 401 Electric Fund 1,425.37 TOE Utilities
534 80 47 01 Water Utility Services 410 Water Fund 3,781.58 TOE Utilities
535 80 47 00 Sewer Utility Services 411 Sewer Fund 5,774.52 TOE Utilities
537 80 47 00 Refuse Utility Service 460 Refuse Fund 53.86 TOE Utilities
542 30 47 00 Streets Utility Services 101 Street Fund 853.50 TOE Utilities
546 50 47 00 Airport Utility Service 001 Current Expense Fund 71.41 TOE Utilities
554 30 47 00 Animal Control Utility 001 Current Expense Fund 75.39 TOE Utilities
557 30 47 00 Visitor Center Utility ¢ 110 Tourism Fund 420.92 TOE Utilities
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575 50 47 00 Comm Center Utility ¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 1,472.94 TOE Utilities

576 80 47 00 Parks Utility Services 001 Current Expense Fund 1,649.91 TOE Utilities
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

28522 16,270.48

1732  05/10/2021 20 39935 Claims Eatonville Auto Parts 708.60

534 80 35 00 Water Tools & Minor | 410 Water Fund 334.49 TorqWrench

53310 31 00 Electric Operating Sup 401 Electric Fund 4441 10W30 Oil

533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Sup 401 Electric Fund 67.25 Starter For 2005 Ford Truck Ranger

534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppl 410 Water Fund

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Supp 411 Sewer Fund

533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Mino 401 Electric Fund

534 80 35 00 Water Tools & Minor | 410 Water Fund

535 80 35 00 Sewer Tools& Minor 411 Sewer Fund

521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Ope 001 Current Expense Fund
53310 31 00 Electric Operating Sup 401 Electric Fund

534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppl 410 Water Fund

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Supp 411 Sewer Fund

521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Ope 001 Current Expense Fund
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppl 410 Water Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28543 334.49
28544 44.41
28545 201.75
28546 99.57
28547 10.80
28548 -29.67
28549 30.18
28550 17.07
1733 05/10/2021 20 39936 Claims General PacificInc

533 80 34 00 Electric Inventory Purc¢ 401 Electric Fund
533 80 34 00 Electric Inventory Purc 401 Electric Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28501 208.52
28502 417.03
1734 05/10/2021 20 39937 Claims Grainger Inc

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Supp 411 Sewer Fund

67.25
67.25
33.19
33.19
33.19
10.80
-9.89
-9.89
-9.89
30.18
17.07

625.55

208.52
417.03

115.60
115.60

Starter For 2005 Ford Truck Ranger
Starter For 2005 Ford Truck Ranger
Socket Set, Ratchet

Socket Set, Ratchet

Socket Set, Ratchet

Wiper Blades

Core Deposit Refund

Core Deposit Refund

Core Deposit Refund

Wiper Blades

Pro Shop Towel, Glass Cleaner

Tank Ground Connectors
Formed Clevis X 50

Relief Valve Repair Kit X 2



TRANSACTION JOURNAL

Town Of Eatonville Time: 12:33:03 Date: 05/05/2021
05/10/2021 To: 05/10/2021 Page: 4
Receipt #
Trans Date Redeemed Acct# Chk# Type InterFund# Vendor Amount Memo
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28490 115.60
1735 05/10/2021 20 39938 Claims HD Fowler Company Inc 347.40
534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purch 410 Water Fund 347.40 Blind Flanges
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28513 347.40
1736  05/10/2021 20 39939 Claims Hach Company 4,116.70
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Supp 411 Sewer Fund 109.30 Lab Supplies
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Ser 410 Water Fund 4,007.40 Annua Service Agreement
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28489 109.30
28494 4,007.40
1737 05/10/2021 20 39940 Claims Harrington Industrial PlasticsLLC 497.09
534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purch 410 Water Fund 59.37 Connectors, Gaskets
534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purch 410 Water Fund 437.72 Connectors, Gauge Guards, Gaskets
Acct Pay# Amount PO'sPaid
28491 59.37
28492 437.72
1738 05/10/2021 20 39941 Claims Honey Bucket 864.95
576 80 41 00 Parks Professional Ser 001 Current Expense Fund 480.00 Honey Buckets For Smallwood Park
04/21/21-04/26/21
576 80 41 00 Parks Professional Serr 001 Current Expense Fund 384.95 Honey Bucket Rental For Trail
04/30/21-05/27/21
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28488 480.00
28542 384.95
1739 05/10/2021 20 39942 Claims I1M C-Intl Institute of Municipal Clerk 290.00
514 23 49 00 Finance Miscellaneous 001 Current Expense Fund 175.00 Annua Membership Fee (Miranda Doll)
514 23 49 00 Finance Miscellaneous 001 Current Expense Fund 115.00 Annual Membership Fee (Christina

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

28512 290.00

Dargan)
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1740 05/10/2021 20 39943 Claims Larson & AssociatesInc 7,195.00
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 200.00 Planning Services- 115 & 117 Rainier
Ave N Consolidation
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 275.00 Planning Services - 151 Mountain Crest
SFR
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 225.00 Planning Services - 166 Mountain Crest
SFR
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 250.00 Planning Services - 168 Mountain Crest
Bldg Permit
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 50.00 Planning Services - 168 Mountain Crest
Storm
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 325.00 Planning Services - 169 Mountain Crest
SFR
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 100.00 Planning Services - 169 Mountain Crest
Storm
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 425.00 Planning Services- 207 Rainier Ave S
Tolson BLA
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 150.00 Planning Services- 209 Center St E
Smoke Shop
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 500.00 Planning Services - 209 Center Y ogis
BBQ Baublits
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 50.00 Planning Services - 209 Center Y ogis
Smoker Roof
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prof 001 Current Expense Fund 50.00 Planning Services - 209 Center Y ogis
Front Awning
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 50.00 Planning Services - 209 Center Y ogis
Awning Signhage
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 50.00 Planning Services - 209 Center Y ogis
Walkup Window Roof
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 1,300.00 Planning Services - 331-333
Washington CP Amendment Baublits
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prof 001 Current Expense Fund 75.00 Planning Services - 399 Prospect Bieker
Building Permit
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 350.00 Planning Services - 420 Lynch Creek Rd
SFR Bldg Permit
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 25.00 Planning Services - 420 Lynch Creek Rd
Storm
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prof 001 Current Expense Fund 25.00 Planning Services - 420 Lynch Creek Rd
Frontage Waiver
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 125.00 Planning Services - 425 Luscombe Dr N
Storm Adams
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 50.00 Planning Services - 481 Lynch Creek
Sub Lynch Creek Landing
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 25.00 Planning Services- 700 GracieLn SFR
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558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Prol 001 Current Expense Fund 100.00 Planning Services - Design Standards
Amendment
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Proi 001 Current Expense Fund 2,420.00 Planning Services - Genera Planning
Items
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28503 7,195.00
1741 05/10/2021 20 39944 Claims Lynch Creek Quarry 901.70
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Sup 401 Electric Fund 48.95 Crushed Rock
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppl 410 Water Fund 48.95 Crushed Rock
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Supp 411 Sewer Fund 48.95 Crushed Rock
542 30 31 00 Streets Operating Supr 101 Street Fund 48.93 Crushed Rock
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Sup 401 Electric Fund 141.19 Crushed Rock
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppl 410 Water Fund 141.19 Crushed Rock
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Supp 411 Sewer Fund 141.18 Crushed Rock
542 30 31 00 Streets Operating Supg 101 Street Fund 141.18 Crushed Rock
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppl 001 Current Expense Fund 141.18 Crushed Rock
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28500 195.78
28551 705.92
1742 05/10/2021 20 39945 Claims Mechanical & Control ServicesInc 3,420.21
575 50 48 00 Comm Center Repairs 001 Current Expense Fund 3,420.21 Repair Walk-In Freezer
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28495 3,420.21
1743 05/10/2021 20 39946 Claims Pierce County Budget & Finance 12,285.41
586 88 00 00 County/Crime Victims 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 38.99 Court Fines
566 00 40 00 2% Alcoholism 001 Current Expense Fund 229.75 Liquor Tax 1Q21
521 20 41 02 Law Enforcement Inter 001 Current Expense Fund 12,016.67 Police Chief Contract May 2021
Acct Pay# Amount PO'sPaid
28523 38.99
28531 229.75
28532 12,016.67
1744  05/10/2021 20 39947 Claims Quill Corp 81.21
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Sug 001 Current Expense Fund 3.27 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Ope 001 Current Expense Fund 6.35 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 3.25 Office Supplies
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533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Sup
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Supp!
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Supp
536 20 31 00 Cemetery Operating SI
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supg
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Ope

Acct Pay#

401 Electric Fund

410 Water Fund

411 Sewer Fund

002 Cemtery Fund

460 Refuse Fund

001 Current Expense Fund

Amount PO's Paid

28533 81.21
1745 05/10/2021 20

521 20 42 00 Law Enforcement Con
514 23 42 00 Finance Communicatic
558 60 42 00 Planning/Building Cor
534 10 42 00 Water Communication
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communication
533 10 42 00 Electric Communicatic
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communication
534 10 42 00 Water Communication

39948 Claims

001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
410 Water Fund

411 Sewer Fund

401 Electric Fund

411 Sewer Fund

410 Water Fund

Rainier Connect

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28534 311.33
28535 663.91
28536 150.69
28537 151.16
28538 192.37
28539 275.73
1746  05/10/2021 20 39949 * Claims Shianne Saylor

9.01
12.58
6.65
31.28
7.45
1.37

1,745.19

311.33
497.93
165.98

75.35

75.34
151.16
192.37
275.73

750.00

Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies

Phone Services - Police
Phone Services- TH

Phone Services- TH

Phone Services - Water/Sewer
Phone Services - Water/Sewer
Phone Services - Light

Phone Services - Sewer
Phone Services - Water

343 30 00 00 Electric Charges-Base 401 Electric Fund
343 40 00 00 Water Charges-Base C 410 Water Fund
343 50 00 00 Sewer Charges-Base C 411 Sewer Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

28487 750.00
1747 05/10/2021 20 39950 Claims State Treasurer's Office

586 00 00 00 State Remittance- Cou 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund
586 89 00 00 State Bldg Permit Surc 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

28524 2,662.54
1748 05/10/2021 20

39951 Claims Utilities Underground L ocation Center

-147.68 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
-267.95 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
-334.37 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow

2,662.54

2,656.04 Court Fines
6.50 State Building Code Fees

12.90
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531 30 41 00 Storm Drain Professiol 450 Storm Drain Fund 3.23 Locates
533 80 41 00 Electric Professional S 401 Electric Fund 3.23 Locates
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Ser 410 Water Fund 3.23 Locates
535 80 41 02 Sewer Collection Profe 411 Sewer Fund 3.21 Locates
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28541 12.90
1749 05/10/2021 20 39952 Claims Water Management Labs|Inc 434.00
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Ser 410 Water Fund 434.00 Testing
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
28497 434.00
Records Printed: 24 Adjustments: 0.00
Beginning Balance: 0.00
Revenues: 0.00
Warrant Expenditures: 63,452.22
Non Warrant Expenditures: 0.00
Interfund Transfers: 0.00
Redemptions: 0.00
Deposits: 0.00
Withdrawals: 0.00
Stop Payments: 0.00
Account
001-512504100 5,457.69
001 - 514 23 31 00 3.27
001 - 514 2341 00 719.70
001-514234200 497.93
001 - 514 23 49 00 290.00
001-518364700 637.22
001 - 518 38 31 00 86.53
001 - 521 20 31 00 47.33
001-521203200 471.84
001 - 521 20 41 00 375.49
001-521204102 12,016.67
001 - 521 20 42 00 311.33
001 - 546 50 47 00 71.41
001 - 554304700 75.39
001 - 558 60 31 00 137
001 -558604100 7,382.72

001 - 558 60 42 00 165.98
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05/05/2021
9

Account

001 - 566 00 40 00
001-575504700
001 - 5755048 00
001-576803100
001-576803500
001 - 576 80 41 00
001-576804700
002 - 536 20 31 00
101 - 542303100
101 - 542 30 47 00
110 - 557 30 47 00
401 - 343 30 00 00
401-533103100
401 - 533 10 32 00
401 - 533 10 42 00
401 - 533404300
401 - 533 80 34 00
401-533803500
401 - 533 80 41 00
401 - 533 80 47 00
410- 343400000
410 - 534 10 32 00
410-534104100
410 - 534 10 42 00
410 - 534 40 43 00
410-534803100
410 - 534 80 34 00
410-534803500
410 - 534 80 47 01
411 - 343 50 00 00
411-535103200
411 - 53540 43 00
411-535803100
411 - 53580 35 00
411 - 53580 41 00
411-535804102
411 - 535 80 42 00
411-5358047 00
450 - 531 18 47 00
450 - 531 30 31 00
450-531304100
450 - 531 3043 00
460 - 537803100
460 - 537 80 47 00

229.75
1,472.94
3,420.21

360.01

35.59

864.95

1,649.91
31.28

190.11

853.50

420.92

-147.68

336.41

301.32

151.16

583.34

625.55

33.19
97.11
1,425.37
-267.95

335.20
4,538.51

351.08

291.67

312.61

844.49

367.68
3,781.58

-334.37

335.19

291.67

479.04

33.19
93.88
321

267.71

5,774.52
53.86
3.25
3.23
83.32
7.45
53.86
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Account
640 - 586 00 00 00 2,656.04
640 - 586 88 00 00 38.99
640 - 586 89 00 00 6.50
Fund Adjustments Beg Bal Revenues War Exp N War Exp ITIn IT Out Stop Pmts
001 Current Expense Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,645.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
002 Cemtery Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
101 Street Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,043.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
110 Tourism Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 420.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
401 Electric Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,701.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
410 Water Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,090.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
411 Sewer Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,612.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
450 Storm Drain Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
460 Refuse Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,701.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 63,452.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Town Of Eatonville

CHECK REGISTER

Time: 12:34:07 Date:

05/10/2021 To: 05/10/2021

05/05/2021

Trans Date Type Acct# Chk# Claimant Amount Memo
1726 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39929 Arrow Lumber 411.90
1727 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39930 Associated Petroleum 1,443.55
1728 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39931 Blacksheep Technology 1,564.55
1729 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39932 City of Bonney Lake 5,457.69
1730 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39933 ESCI 1,250.00
1731 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39934 Eatonville - Utilities 16,270.48
1732 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39935 Eatonville Auto Parts 708.60
1733 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39936 General Pacific Inc 625.55
1734 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39937 Grainger Inc 115.60
1735 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39938 HD Fowler Company Inc 347.40
1736 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39939 Hach Company 4,116.70
1737 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39940 Harrington Industrial Plastics 497.09
LLC
1738 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39941 Honey Bucket 864.95
1739 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39942 [IMC-Intl Institute of Municipal 290.00
Clerks
1740 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39943 Larson & AssociatesInc 7,195.00
1741 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39944 Lynch Creek Quarry 901.70
1742 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39945 Mechanical & Control Services 3,420.21
Inc
1743 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39946 Pierce County Budget & Finance 12,285.41
1744 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39947 Quill Corp 81.21
1745 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39948 Rainier Connect 1,745.19
1746 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39949 Shianne Saylor 750.00
1747 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39950 State Treasurer's Office 2,662.54
1748 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39951 Utilities Underground L ocation 12.90
Center
1749 05/10/2021 Claims 20 39952 Water Management Labs Inc 434.00
001 Current Expense Fund 36,645.23
002 Cemtery Fund 31.28
101 Street Fund 1,043.61
110 Tourism Fund 420.92
401 Electric Fund 3,701.13
410 Water Fund 11,090.77
411 Sewer Fund 7,612.78
450 Storm Drain Fund 143.66
460 Refuse Fund 61.31
640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 2,701.53
Claims: 63,452.22
* Transaction Has Mixed Revenue And Expense Accounts 63,452.22
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I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claimis a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and

that | am authorized to certify to said claim.

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

Jennie Hannah

Bob Walter

Robert Thomas

Bill Dunn

Emily McFadden

Reviewed by Mayor Mike Schaub
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1670 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT ShaunaK Anderson 2,900.54 04/16/21-04/30/21
1671 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT John D Bondo 1,546.47 04/16/21-04/30/21
1672 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT ChristinaM Dargan 1,849.52 04/16/21-04/30/21
1673 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT MirandaM Dall 2,105.02 04/16/21-04/30/21
1674 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT Saul Duran 1,908.39 04/16/21-04/30/21
1675 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT Abby Gribi 2,445.84 04/16/21-04/30/21
1676 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT Clayton A Kistenmacher 2,434.97 04/16/21-04/30/21
1677 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT DallasL Lowe 500.41 04/16/21-04/30/21
1678 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT Gregory C Lytle 1,588.46 04/16/21-04/30/21
1679 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT JasonL McGuire 1,992.16 04/16/21-04/30/21
1680 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT Steve McKasson 2,261.08 04/16/21-04/30/21
1681 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT Johnnie G Newell 1,802.09 04/16/21-04/30/21
1682 05/05/2021 Payroall 20 EFT Wendy M Perry 1,736.13 04/16/21-04/30/21
1683 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT Matthew R Rivera 2,333.00 04/16/21-04/30/21
1684 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT Mike Schaub 484.89 04/16/21-04/30/21
1685 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT Levi D Scheirbeck 1,512.40 04/16/21-04/30/21
1688 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT Johnny K Wade 1,702.23 04/16/21-04/30/21
1689 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT Jonathan Glen Y ates 1,600.74 04/16/21-04/30/21
1693 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT AWC 15,230.61 Pay Cycle(s) 05/05/2021 To
05/05/2021 - AWC
1694 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT EFTPS 941 Tax Deposits 12,903.15 941 Deposit for Pay Cycle(s)
05/05/2021 - 05/05/2021
1695 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 355.00 Pay Cycle(s) 05/05/2021 To
DeferredComp 05/05/2021 - Deferred Comp
1696 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 9,430.13 Pay Cycle(s) 05/05/2021 To
Systems 05/05/2021 - Pers 3; Pay
Cycle(s) 05/05/2021 To
05/05/2021 - Pers 2; Pay
Cycle(s) 05/05/2021 To
1686 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 26627 Daniel G Sharpe 2,665.05 04/16/21-04/30/21
1687 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 26628 Mike W Tiller 498.92 04/16/21-04/30/21
1697 05/05/2021 Payroll 20 26629 Aflac - Remittance Processing 80.78 Pay Cycle(s) 05/05/2021 To
Services 05/05/2021 - Pre Tax Aflac
1698 05/05/2021 Payrall 20 26630 IBEW Local 483 599.37 Pay Cycle(s) 05/05/2021 To
05/05/2021 - 1bew
001 Current Expense Fund 43,917.07
002 Cemtery Fund 222.56
101 Street Fund 1,207.95
401 Electric Fund 12,123.17
410 Water Fund 7,565.03
411 Sewer Fund 7,276.18
450 Storm Drain Fund

2,155.39

74,467.35 Payrall: 74,467.35



CHECK REGISTER
Town Of Eatonville Time: 15:13:26 Dates 05/03/2021
05/05/2021 To: 05/05/2021 Page: 2

Trans Date Type Acct# Chk# Claimant Amount Memo

I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claimis a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and

that | am authorized to certify to said claim.

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

Jennie Hannah

Bob Walter

Robert Thomas

Bill Dunn

Emily McFadden

Reviewed by Mayor Mike Schaub




